
TRAVEL IS FUN TOURS – Departure Times

* Any Departures that are changed after initial posting will be marked in BOLD text.  Please always 

confirm your departure times a day or two before the trip to make sure it has not changed!

AUGUST 2024
Friday, August 2, 2024 - SCB - "Whitney Houston

10:20AM - Tyrone Gardens

10:40AM - Seminole Home Depot

Tuesday, August 6, 2024 - That Game Show 

Place

10:00AM - Tyrone Gardens

10:20AM - Seminole Home Depot

Saturday, August 10, 2024 - SCB - "John Denver"

10:20AM - Tyrone Gardens

10:40AM - Seminole Home Depot

Sunday, August 11, 2024 – Immokalee – 2 DAY

8:00AM - Seminole Home Depot

8:20AM - Tyrone Gardens

Thursday, August 15, 2024 - LUNCH BUNCH

10:00AM - Tyrone Gardens

10:20AM - Seminole Home Depot

Sat, Aug 17, 2024 - Pickleball & Oldsmar Flea 

Mkt

8:40AM - Tyrone Gardens

9:00AM - Seminole Home Depot

Monday, August 19, 2024 - Helen GA – 5 DAY

8:00AM - Tyrone Gardens

8:20AM - Seminole Home Depot

Saturday, August 24, 2024 - Dressage! At World 

Equestrian Ctr

8:40AM - Tyrone Gardens

9:00AM - Seminole Home Depot

Tuesday, August 27, 2024 - Lakeland Murals

8:40AM - Tyrone Gardens

9:00AM - Seminole Home Depot

Saturday, August 31, 2024 – Niagara Falls

8:00AM - Tyrone Gardens

8:20AM - Seminole Home Depot

9:40AM - McDonald's – Brooksville (Exit 301)
7/3/2024

JULY 2024
Monday, July 8, 2024 HRC
10:00AM - Tyrone Gardens
1020 - Seminole Home Depot

Saturday, July 13, 2024 - BPDT  & Fleamasters
8:40AM - Seminole Home Depot
9:00AM - Tyrone Gardens

Thursday, July 18, 2024 - LUNCH BUNCH
10:10AM - Seminole Home Depot
10:30AM - Tyrone Gardens

Saturday, July 20, 2024 - Dinner Detective
Rescheduled to 7/27/24

Sunday, July 21, 2024 - Straz - "Rocky Horror"
12:10PM - Tyrone Gardens
12:30PM - Seminole Home Depot

Tuesday, July 23, 2024 - Howey Mansion & 
Mission Inn
8:00AM - Tyrone Gardens
8:20AM - Seminole Home Depot

Saturday, July 27, 2024 - SWW - Red Barn 
9:40AM - Seminole Home Depot
10:00AM - Tyrone Gardens

Saturday, July 27, 2024 - Dinner Detective
4:30PM – Seminole Home Depot
4:50PM – Tyrone Gardens

Monday, July 29, 2024 - Dale, Dali & Dining
9:20AM - Seminole Home Depot
9:40AM - Tyrone Gardens

Tuesday, July 30, 2024 - Rays V Marlins at 
Tropicana
5:20PM - Seminole Home Depot
5:40PM - Tyrone Gardens

Wednesday, July 31, 2024 - HWY-127 Yard Sale 
7:20AM - Tyrone Gardens
7:40AM - Seminole Home Depot
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